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CIERRE MERCADO 04-04-2019

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 9.500
Maiz (Idea) 5.700
Trigo (Idea) 7.450
Sorgo (Idea) 4.500
Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
04/04/2019 43,21
Délar Itau
04/04/2019 43,31

Al cierre
9.500
5.700
7.450
4.500

8.001
5.667
9.663
10.059

Venta
43,41

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Girasol Abril (I) 220
Maiz Mayo (I) 135
Soja Mayo (I) 225
Maiz Junio (I) 130
Maiz Julio (I) 130
Trigo Julio (1) 180
Soja Noviembre (1) 244
Trigo Diciembre (1) 160
Trigo Febrero 20 (I) S/C
Trigo Marzo 20' (I) S/C
Pizarra BCR 03.04.2019

En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /19-05 143.79
Maiz /19-07 147.33
Maiz /19-09 150.58
Maiz /20-07 165.05
Maiz /20-09 162.59
Soja /19-05 333.09
Soja /19-07 337.87
Soja /19-08 340.07
Soja /19-11 345.22
Trigo /19-05 172.98
Trigo /19-07 174.08
Trigo /19-09 176.84
Trigo /20-09 192.64

Al cierre
220
135
225
130
130
180
244
160
S/C
S/C

7.450
5.700
4.500
9.300
9.450

Dif
0.98
0.89
0.79
0.20
0.30
2.85
2.66
2.76
2.76
-0.09
-0.28
-0.18

0.28
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